ATKINSON who are each to pay to F M ATKINSON the sum of $100.00. The Stock of Hogs we
assessed at the sum of$600—and gave to B. S. ATKINSON his Share, and to William WHITEHEAD & wife
their Share and to Wm WHITEHEAD as guardian to F M ATKINSON his third part. —We found forty five

thousand two hundred and sixty seven pounds of Pork (45,267) which we valued at $10 per hundred and gave
to B. S. ATKINSON his part, to William WHITEHEAD & wife their part and to Wm WHITEHEAD as

Guardian to F M ATKINSON his Share.—We valued the farming implements at $150.00 which were assigned
to Wm WHITEHEAD and B.